North Hykeham to Welbourn

Departure day: Weekdays

North Hykeham
Moor Lane
o/s Health Centre

07:15

North Hykeham
Newark Road
opp Station Road

07:16

North Hykeham
Newark Road
opp Fox & Hounds PH

07:16

North Hykeham
Newark Road
opp Oak Farm Paddock

07:17

North Hykeham
Newark Road
adj Grandfield Way

07:17

South Hykeham
Newark Road
opp Thorpe Lane

07:18

South Hykeham
Long Lane
adj Beck Lane

07:22

North Hykeham
Mill Lane
adj Dorchester Way

07:23

North Hykeham
Mill Lane

07:24

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

904

North Hykeham to Welbourn
Operated by PC Coaches

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




opp Clarke Road

North Hykeham
Meadow Lane 07:26
adj Sharp Walk

Waddington
Brant Road 07:29
opp Meadowfield Close

Waddington
Brant Road 07:29
o/s 404 Brant Road

Waddington
Brant Road 07:30
adj Social Club

Waddington
Brant Road 07:31
opp Hollywell Road

Brant Road
Brant Road 07:32
opp Larne Road

Brant Road
Brant Road 07:32
adj Crows Nest PH

Brant Road
Brant Road 07:33
o/s Church Centre

Brant Road
Brant Road 07:34
adj Chiltern Road

Brant Road
Larne Road 07:35
adj Glendon Close

Brant Road
Larne Road 07:36
adj Glenarm Crescent

Brant Road 07:36

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Larne Road
opp Foyle Close

Brant Road
Larne Road 07:37
adj Birkdale

Brant Road
Brant Road 07:37
adj Larne Road

Waddington
Brant Road 07:38
adj Hollywell Road

Waddington
Brant Road 07:39
opp Social Club

Waddington
Brant Road 07:39
o/s 431 Brant Road

Waddington
Brant Road 07:40
adj Meadowfield Close

Waddington
Station Road 07:46
adj Melbourne Way

Waddington
Station Road 07:48
adj Somerville Close

Waddington
Station Road 07:49
SE-bound Hill Bottom

Waddington
Grantham Road 07:52
opp The Wheatsheaf PH

Waddington
Grantham Road 07:54
opp Vanwall Drive

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Waddington
Grantham Road 07:57
opp Pottergate Close

Waddington
Grantham Road 07:57
opp High Dyke

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 07:58
adj Jensen Road

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 07:58
opp St John's Road

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 07:59
adj Holme Close

Bracebridge Heath
Sleaford Road 08:01
opp Main Avenue

Bracebridge Heath
The Crescent 08:01
adj Fernleigh Avenue

Bracebridge Heath
St John's Road 08:04
adj St John's Square

Bracebridge Heath
St John's Road 08:04
opp Mount Road

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 08:05
opp Jensen Road

Waddington
Grantham Road 08:07
adj High Dyke
Waddington
Grantham Road 08:07

adj Pottergate Close

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Waddington
Grantham Road 08:08
adj Vanwall Drive

Waddington
Grantham Road 08:09
adj CIiff Village Medical Practice

Waddington
Grantham Road 08:09
opp Tinker's Lane

Waddington
Grantham Road 08:10
opp Millers Road

Harmston
Grantham Road 08:11
opp Vicarage Lane

Harmston
Grantham Road 08:12
opp Church Lane

Coleby
Grantham Road 08:14
opp Rectory Road

Coleby
Grantham Road 08:14
adj Rose Cottage Lane

Boothby Graffoe
Grantham Road 08:15
opp Blacksmith Lane

Boothby Graffoe
Grantham Road 08:16
opp Main Street

Navenby
Grantham Road 08:16
adj Rose Cottage

Navenby
High Street 08:17
opp Church Lane

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Navenby
High Street 08:18
adj Lion & Royal PH

Navenby
Grantham Road 08:19
opp Crossfield Road

Wellingore
Grantham Road 08:20
adj Pottergate Road

Wellingore
Cliff Road 08:22
opp Highcliffe

Wellingore
Cliff Road 08:23
opp Barnes Lane

Welbourn
Cliff Road 08:30
in William Robertson School bus park

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Welbourn to North Hykeham
Departure day: Weekdays

Welbourn
Cliff Road 15:25
in William Robertson School bus park

Wellingore
Cliff Road 15:30
adj Barnes Lane

Wellingore
Cliff Road 15:31
adj Highcliffe

Wellingore
Grantham Road 15:31
opp Pottergate Road

Navenby
Grantham Road 15:32
adj Crossfield Road

Navenby
High Street 15:34
opp Lion & Royal PH

Navenby
High Street 15:35
adj Church Lane

Navenby
Grantham Road 15:35
opp Rose Cottage

Boothby Graffoe
Grantham Road 15:35
adj Main Street

Boothby Graffoe
Grantham Road 15:36
adj Blacksmith Lane

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Coleby
Grantham Road 15:36
opp Rose Cottage Lane

Coleby
Grantham Road 15:36
adj Rectory Road

Harmston
Grantham Road 15:39
adj Church Lane

Harmston
Grantham Road 15:39
adj Vicarage Lane

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:41
adj Millers Road

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:41
adj Tinker's Lane

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:42
opp The Wheatsheaf PH

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:43
opp Vanwall Drive

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:44
opp Pottergate Close

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:45
opp High Dyke

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 15:47
adj Jensen Road

Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 15:48
opp St John's Road

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Bracebridge Heath
Grantham Road 15:49
adj Holme Close

Bracebridge Heath
Sleaford Road 15:49
opp Main Avenue

Bracebridge Heath
The Crescent 15:50
adj Fernleigh Avenue

Bracebridge Heath
St John's Road 15:52
adj St John's Square

Bracebridge Heath
St John's Road 15:52
opp Mount Road

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:54
adj High Dyke

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:54
adj Pottergate Close

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:55
adj Vanwall Drive

Waddington
Grantham Road 15:56
adj CIliff Village Medical Practice

Waddington
Station Road 15:59
NW-bound Hill Bottom

Waddington
Station Road 16:00
opp Somerville Close

Waddington
Station Road 16:02
opp Melbourne Way

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Waddington
Brant Road
opp Meadowfield Close

16:02

Waddington
Brant Road
o/s 404 Brant Road

16:03

Waddington
Brant Road
adj Social Club

16:03

Waddington
Brant Road
opp Hollywell Road

16:04

Brant Road
Brant Road
opp Larne Road

16:05

Brant Road
Brant Road
o/s Church Centre

16:05

Brant Road
Brant Road
adj Chiltern Road

16:06

Brant Road
Larne Road
adj Glendon Close

16:06

Brant Road
Larne Road
adj Glenarm Crescent

16:07

Brant Road
Larne Road
opp Foyle Close

16:07

Brant Road
Brant Road
adj Larne Road

16:09

Waddington
Brant Road
adj Hollywell Road

16:09

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Waddington
Brant Road 16:10
opp Social Club

Waddington

Brant Road 16:10
0/s 431 Brant Road

Waddington

Brant Road 16:10

adj Meadowfield Close

North Hykeham
Meadow Lane 16:13
adj Russell Avenue

North Hykeham
Mill Lane 16:18
adj Chiltern Way

South Hykeham
Long Lane 16:20
opp Beck Lane

South Hykeham
Newark Road 16:22
adj Thorpe Lane

North Hykeham
Newark Road 16:23
opp Grandfield Way

North Hykeham
Newark Road 16:24
adj Oak Farm Paddock

North Hykeham
Newark Road 16:26
adj Macmillan Avenue

North Hykeham
Newark Road 16:27
adj Memorial Hall

North Hykeham
Moor Lane 16:28
opp Health Centre

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



